
 BOUNTIFUL CITY 

2024 HOLIDAY SCHEDULE 

 
NEW YEAR’S DAY*   January 1   Monday 

 

MARTIN LUTHER KING JR.  January 15  Monday 

 

PRESIDENT’S DAY   February 19  Monday 

 

MEMORIAL DAY    May 27   Monday 

 

INDEPENDENCE DAY   July 4   Thursday 

 

PIONEER DAY    July 24   Wednesday 

 

LABOR DAY     September 2  Monday 

 

COLUMBUS DAY    October 14  Monday 

     (closed for employee training) 

VETERAN’S DAY    November 11  Monday 

 

THANKSGIVING*    November 28  Thursday 

 

DAY AFTER THANKSGIVING November 29  Friday 

 

CHRISTMAS*    December 25  Wednesday 

 
All City offices will be closed on the dates listed.   

*Garbage and recycling WILL be picked up on all holidays except Thanksgiving 

Day, Christmas Day and New Years Day. Garbage and recycling will not be picked 

up on those days and pick up will be delayed by one day the rest of the week with 

Friday’s routes being picked up on Saturday.   


